Place

3t
3t
3t

10

Mover/

Name Last,First
Loser

NC (0) leva americo
NC (0) Letendre, Jon
NC (0) Ostalowski, Daniel
NC (0) Balovich, Mike
NC (0) Woodson, Blake
NC (0) Green, Bradley
NC (0) Rowe, Mark

(-1) 'Woodson, Bret
NC (0) Birnesser, Paul
NC (0) Ledsworth, J

Total
Points

19
18
16
16
16
15
13

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 4/8/2012 at 9:04 AM (Final Results)

Pos_sible Points Gauge Predicted
Points Champ
19 19 Boston Coll
18 18 Boston Coll
16 16 Boston Coll
16 16 Boston Coll
16 16 Boston Coll
15 15 Boston Coll
13 13 Boston Coll
Minnesota

Michigan
Michigan

Pick
Pct.
73%
67%
60%
60%
60%
60%
47%
47%
40%
20%

Tie
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Picked
Champ

YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO

NO

NO
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